
Cons No. Piloto Club Navegante Club Exp / Nov Categoría Auto TC1 TC2 TC3

1 567 Diego Candano Conesa RAC Christian Coronel OAC Exp Invitación Porsche 00:04:27.40 00:04:16.80 00:04:17.50

2 80 Luis Manuel García CAF Rodrígo Flores COPA Exp Open Mitsubishi EVO 00:04:25.00 00:04:19.70 00:04:19.00

3 124 Roberto Zavaleta PAC Marco Arroyo PAC Exp Open Proto MX 00:04:31.50 00:04:25.70 00:04:32.40

4 12 Francisco Díaz CEMAC Jorge Mendoza CEMAC Exp R4 Mini Panam 00:04:20.00 00:04:26.50 00:04:45.40

5 268 Joaquín Salvador Calva CEMAC Armando Flores Galicia CEMAC Exp R4 Mini Panam 00:04:40.50 00:04:32.00 00:04:41.80

6 193 José Luis Rodríguez PAC Guillermo López PAC Exp R4 VW Golf GTI 00:04:52.10 00:04:36.10 00:04:36.50

7 53 Sergio Jiménez CEMAC Enrique Jiménez CEMAC Exp R4 Mini Panam 00:04:49.50 00:04:39.60 00:04:42.00

8 199 Alfredo Mauro Zavaleta RAC Carlos Pérez Marín RAC Exp R4 Mini Panam 00:04:49.20 00:04:45.00 00:04:52.50

9 146 Gabriel Del Valle PAC Luis Hernández RAC Exp R4 Peugeot 207 GT 00:04:59.90 00:04:46.90 00:04:53.30

10 822 Pier Gozzer PAC Martín Muñoz PAC Exp R2 Peugeot 208 00:05:04.00 00:04:56.50 00:04:58.60

11 912 Carlos Villegas PAC Froylan Domínguez PAC Exp R3 Mitsubushi Lancer 00:05:08.30 00:04:58.40 00:05:02.10

12 729 Hugo Rodríguez PAC Yesenia Guerrero PAC Exp / Nov R2 Peugeot 208 00:05:15.60 00:05:05.40 00:05:04.80

13 711 David Barrios PAC Mario Rasilla PAC Exp R2 Peugeot 206 00:05:11.60 00:05:07.90 00:05:07.00

14 157 Héctor Mandujano PAC Gamaliel  Cruz PAC Exp / Nov R1 Chevy C2 00:05:06.10 00:05:01.20 00:05:43.10

15 126 Guillermo Campos PAC Estefanía Balderas PAC Exp R2 Peugeot 206 00:05:21.60 00:04:59.70 00:05:06.20

16 327 Pascual Piccolo RAC Diego Piccoli RAC Exp Invitación Datsun 260Z 00:05:16.60 00:05:01.00 00:05:04.20

17 596 José Luis Gutierrez CEMAC Jorge Luis Gutierrez CEMAC Exp R1 Chevy C2 00:05:18.50 00:05:16.30 00:05:11.50

18 777 Arturo Mora Jr. RAC Jesús García OAC Exp B VW Caribe GT 00:05:22.90 00:05:16.00 00:05:10.00

19 185 César Silva PAC Karla Silva PAC Exp / Nov R1 Chevy C2 00:05:17.40 00:05:11.60 00:05:09.90

20 888 Edgar Ziga OAC Jesús García Santos PAC Nov R2 Peugeot 208 00:05:23.90 00:05:09.70 00:05:12.30

21 969 Juan Carlos Fernández PAC Parris Moranchel PAC Nov R1 Tsuru 1.6 00:05:30.50 00:05:16.00 00:05:15.80

22 127 Daniel Hernández OAC Paz Hernández OAC Exp B Jetta A2 00:05:50.50 00:05:35.30 00:05:38.70

23 116 Verónica Sanabria PAC Laura Zedillo PAC Nov R1 Renault Clio 1.6 00:06:05.80 00:06:06.00 00:05:59.10

Dir. Carrera  : Dante Cacho Comisario CNRM  : Mariana Rivapalacio

Cons No. Piloto Club Navegante Club Exp / Nov Categoría Auto TC1 TC2 TC3

1 721 Carlos Cajica PAC Luis San Pedro PAC Exp R1 Chevy C2 00:05:27.10 00:05:26.00 00:05:35.40

2 177 Alejandro Mauro PAC Pablo Gibrán Palacios CEMAC Exp R3 Ford Fiesta R2 00:04:51.90 00:04:45.50 00:04:56.10

3 119 Francisco García Salmones PAC Jhonatan Mejía RAC Exp R1 Chevy C2 00:05:13.80 00:05:06.60 00:05:12.40

4 129 Pablo Moreno PAC Tonny Arabi PAC Exp R3 Peugeot 206 00:05:16.90

5 808 Cristian Méndez PAC Leonardo Salomo PAC Nov B Chevy C2 00:06:15.80

6 88 Samuel Maganña RAC Alejandro Domínguez RAC Exp B VW Atlantic

7 114 Noel Bautista PAC Gabriel Pantitlán PAC Exp R1 Ford KA

No Clasificados

Rally Tehuacán 2020

Resultados Generales



TC4 TC5 TC6 TC7 TC8 Total TC's TOTAL Cons

12:04:18.40 00:04:22.30 00:04:40.60 00:07:40.00 00:09:15.50 00:43:18.50 00:43:18.50 1

00:04:25.00 00:04:27.90 00:04:41.50 00:07:25.10 00:09:16.20 00:43:19.40 00:43:19.40 2

00:04:24.20 00:04:33.00 00:04:45.60 00:07:47.80 00:09:41.10 00:44:41.30 00:44:41.30 3

00:04:20.60 00:04:29.20 00:04:48.90 00:07:26.80 00:09:22.00 00:43:59.40 00:01:05.00 Atraso CH3A, Adel CH3B, 5 00:45:04.40 4

00:04:35.60 00:04:40.00 00:05:01.30 00:07:52.00 00:09:43.90 00:45:47.10 00:45:47.10 5

00:04:29.10 00:04:38.10 00:04:54.50 00:08:00.80 00:09:46.70 00:45:53.90 00:45:53.90 6

00:04:32.00 00:04:43.00 00:04:58.80 00:08:09.70 00:09:59.40 00:46:34.00 00:46:34.00 7

00:04:39.60 00:04:45.80 00:05:01.30 00:08:11.20 00:09:52.50 00:46:57.10 00:46:57.10 8

00:04:50.80 00:04:48.00 00:05:12.50 00:08:19.40 00:10:26.30 00:48:17.10 00:00:15.00 Atraso CH8 00:48:32.10 9

00:04:55.80 00:04:58.10 00:05:20.80 00:08:26.90 00:10:49.00 00:49:29.70 00:49:29.70 10

00:05:00.70 00:05:03.10 00:05:23.60 00:08:57.80 00:11:13.10 00:50:47.10 00:00:10.00 Adelanto CH7A 00:50:57.10 11

00:04:58.60 00:05:00.30 00:05:21.60 00:08:37.10 00:11:11.20 00:50:34.60 00:00:25.00 Atraso CH7 00:50:59.60 12

00:05:05.90 00:05:05.70 00:05:31.40 00:08:44.60 00:11:15.40 00:51:09.50 00:51:09.50 13

00:04:57.90 00:05:01.30 00:05:22.50 00:08:33.10 00:10:52.70 00:50:37.90 00:00:55.00 Atraso 3A, Adel CH5 00:51:32.90 14

00:05:06.10 00:05:03.00 00:05:35.20 00:09:02.20 00:11:29.90 00:51:43.90 00:51:43.90 15

00:05:20.50 00:05:12.00 00:05:33.50 00:09:02.00 00:11:19.60 00:51:49.40 00:00:10.00 Adelanto CH6A 00:51:59.40 16

00:05:09.30 00:05:04.90 00:05:39.20 00:08:54.20 00:11:26.40 00:52:00.30 00:52:00.30 17

00:05:04.10 00:05:06.70 00:05:34.50 00:09:11.10 00:11:17.70 00:52:03.00 00:52:03.00 18

00:05:12.90 00:05:15.50 00:05:39.30 00:08:55.80 00:11:33.10 00:52:15.50 00:52:15.50 19

00:05:11.90 00:05:17.30 00:05:39.20 00:09:04.10 00:11:27.90 00:52:26.30 00:52:26.30 20

00:05:19.60 00:05:16.90 00:05:48.60 00:09:15.50 00:11:46.50 00:53:29.40 00:00:20.00 Atraso CH3, Adel CH3B 00:53:49.40 21

00:05:33.10 00:05:28.30 00:05:59.80 00:09:45.30 00:12:30.50 00:56:21.50 00:56:21.50 22

00:06:00.20 00:06:01.00 00:06:38.00 00:10:42.00 00:13:17.80 01:00:49.90 01:00:49.90 23

Cómputo  :  KERR

TC4 TC5 TC6 TC7 TC8

00:05:23.90 00:05:27.10 00:05:50.00 00:09:50.00

00:04:56.90 00:04:50.90 00:05:14.60

00:04:54.70 00:04:59.50 00:05:54.20

No Clasificados

Rally Tehuacán 2020

Resultados Generales

Penalizaciones



Cons No. Piloto Club Navegante Club Exp / Nov Categoría Auto TC1 TC2 TC3 TC4 TC5 TC6 TC7 TC8 Total TC's Penalizaciones TOTAL Cons

1 80 Luis Manuel García CAF Rodrígo Flores COPA Exp Open Mitsubishi EVO 00:04:25.00 00:04:19.70 00:04:19.00 00:04:25.00 00:04:27.90 00:04:41.50 00:07:25.10 00:09:16.20 00:43:19.40 00:43:19.40 1

2 124 Roberto Zavaleta PAC Marco Arroyo PAC Exp Open Proto MX 00:04:31.50 00:04:25.70 00:04:32.40 00:04:24.20 00:04:33.00 00:04:45.60 00:07:47.80 00:09:41.10 00:44:41.30 00:44:41.30 2

1 567 Diego Candano Conesa RAC Christian Coronel OAC Exp Invitación Porsche 00:04:27.40 00:04:16.80 00:04:17.50 12:04:18.40 00:04:22.30 00:04:40.60 00:07:40.00 00:09:15.50 00:43:18.50 00:43:18.50 1

2 327 Pascual Piccolo RAC Diego Piccoli RAC Exp Invitación Datsun 260Z 00:05:16.60 00:05:01.00 00:05:04.20 00:05:20.50 00:05:12.00 00:05:33.50 00:09:02.00 00:11:19.60 00:51:49.40 00:00:10.00 00:51:59.40 2

1 12 Francisco Díaz CEMAC Jorge Mendoza CEMAC Exp R4 Mini Panam 00:04:20.00 00:04:26.50 00:04:45.40 00:04:20.60 00:04:29.20 00:04:48.90 00:07:26.80 00:09:22.00 00:43:59.40 00:01:05.00 00:45:04.40 1

2 268 Joaquín Salvador Calva CEMAC Armando Flores Galicia CEMAC Exp R4 Mini Panam 00:04:40.50 00:04:32.00 00:04:41.80 00:04:35.60 00:04:40.00 00:05:01.30 00:07:52.00 00:09:43.90 00:45:47.10 00:45:47.10 2

3 193 José Luis Rodríguez PAC Guillermo López PAC Exp R4 VW Golf GTI 00:04:52.10 00:04:36.10 00:04:36.50 00:04:29.10 00:04:38.10 00:04:54.50 00:08:00.80 00:09:46.70 00:45:53.90 00:45:53.90 3

4 53 Sergio Jiménez CEMAC Enrique Jiménez CEMAC Exp R4 Mini Panam 00:04:49.50 00:04:39.60 00:04:42.00 00:04:32.00 00:04:43.00 00:04:58.80 00:08:09.70 00:09:59.40 00:46:34.00 00:46:34.00 4

5 199 Alfredo Mauro Zavaleta RAC Carlos Pérez Marín RAC Exp R4 Mini Panam 00:04:49.20 00:04:45.00 00:04:52.50 00:04:39.60 00:04:45.80 00:05:01.30 00:08:11.20 00:09:52.50 00:46:57.10 00:46:57.10 5

6 146 Gabriel Del Valle PAC Luis Hernández RAC Exp R4 Peugeot 207 GT 00:04:59.90 00:04:46.90 00:04:53.30 00:04:50.80 00:04:48.00 00:05:12.50 00:08:19.40 00:10:26.30 00:48:17.10 00:00:15.00 00:48:32.10 6

1 912 Carlos Villegas PAC Froylan Domínguez PAC Exp R3 Mitsubushi Lancer 00:05:08.30 00:04:58.40 00:05:02.10 00:05:00.70 00:05:03.10 00:05:23.60 00:08:57.80 00:11:13.10 00:50:47.10 00:00:10.00 00:50:57.10 1

1 822 Pier Gozzer PAC Martín Muñoz PAC Exp R2 Peugeot 208 00:05:04.00 00:04:56.50 00:04:58.60 00:04:55.80 00:04:58.10 00:05:20.80 00:08:26.90 00:10:49.00 00:49:29.70 00:49:29.70 1

2 729 Hugo Rodríguez PAC Yesenia Guerrero PAC Exp / Nov R2 Peugeot 208 00:05:15.60 00:05:05.40 00:05:04.80 00:04:58.60 00:05:00.30 00:05:21.60 00:08:37.10 00:11:11.20 00:50:34.60 00:00:25.00 00:50:59.60 2

3 711 David Barrios PAC Mario Rasilla PAC Exp R2 Peugeot 206 00:05:11.60 00:05:07.90 00:05:07.00 00:05:05.90 00:05:05.70 00:05:31.40 00:08:44.60 00:11:15.40 00:51:09.50 00:51:09.50 3

4 126 Guillermo Campos PAC Estefanía Balderas PAC Exp R2 Peugeot 206 00:05:21.60 00:04:59.70 00:05:06.20 00:05:06.10 00:05:03.00 00:05:35.20 00:09:02.20 00:11:29.90 00:51:43.90 00:51:43.90 4

5 888 Edgar Ziga OAC Jesús García Santos PAC Nov R2 Peugeot 208 00:05:23.90 00:05:09.70 00:05:12.30 00:05:11.90 00:05:17.30 00:05:39.20 00:09:04.10 00:11:27.90 00:52:26.30 00:52:26.30 5

1 157 Héctor Mandujano PAC Gamaliel  Cruz PAC Exp / Nov R1 Chevy C2 00:05:06.10 00:05:01.20 00:05:43.10 00:04:57.90 00:05:01.30 00:05:22.50 00:08:33.10 00:10:52.70 00:50:37.90 00:00:55.00 00:51:32.90 1

2 596 José Luis Gutierrez CEMAC Jorge Luis Gutierrez CEMAC Exp R1 Chevy C2 00:05:18.50 00:05:16.30 00:05:11.50 00:05:09.30 00:05:04.90 00:05:39.20 00:08:54.20 00:11:26.40 00:52:00.30 00:52:00.30 2

3 185 César Silva PAC Karla Silva PAC Exp / Nov R1 Chevy C2 00:05:17.40 00:05:11.60 00:05:09.90 00:05:12.90 00:05:15.50 00:05:39.30 00:08:55.80 00:11:33.10 00:52:15.50 00:52:15.50 3

4 969 Juan Carlos Fernández PAC Parris Moranchel PAC Nov R1 Tsuru 1.6 00:05:30.50 00:05:16.00 00:05:15.80 00:05:19.60 00:05:16.90 00:05:48.60 00:09:15.50 00:11:46.50 00:53:29.40 00:00:20.00 00:53:49.40 4

5 116 Verónica Sanabria PAC Laura Zedillo PAC Nov R1 Renault Clio 1.6 00:06:05.80 00:06:06.00 00:05:59.10 00:06:00.20 00:06:01.00 00:06:38.00 00:10:42.00 00:13:17.80 01:00:49.90 01:00:49.90 5

1 777 Arturo Mora Jr. RAC Jesús García OAC Exp B VW Caribe GT 00:05:22.90 00:05:16.00 00:05:10.00 00:05:04.10 00:05:06.70 00:05:34.50 00:09:11.10 00:11:17.70 00:52:03.00 00:52:03.00 1

2 127 Daniel Hernández OAC Paz Hernández OAC Exp B Jetta A2 00:05:50.50 00:05:35.30 00:05:38.70 00:05:33.10 00:05:28.30 00:05:59.80 00:09:45.30 00:12:30.50 00:56:21.50 00:56:21.50 2

Dir. Carrera  : Dante Cacho Comisario CNRM  : Mariana Rivapalacio Cómputo  :  KERR
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